TheEngineer’sToolKit
Established in 1996, Bearings and Drives has grown to be
a leader in the supply and distribution of MRO products
from the world’s leading manufacturers including: Bearings,
Power Transmission, Industrial Gearboxes, Motors, Tools
& Consumables. Drawing on our experience of customer
requirements products and services have been developed
for all types of industry including Food, Paper, Recycling,

Plain bearing without threadguards. Single ball bearing has plastic threadguards. Ideal for use in manual handling, medical
centres and the hotel industry
Available in
stainless steel
Making it perfect
for hygienic or
clean areas
£
KG
TheEngineer’sToolKit
Page 173
CASTORS
SWIVEL FIXED TOTAL
& BRAKE
75 25 100 60x60 48/38x48/38 6.3 11 75 AT075B2Z21 AT075B3Z21 AT075B4Z21
100 32 135 77x67 61.5/56x51.5/46.5 8.5 11 100 AT100B2Z21 AT100B3Z21 AT100B4Z21
125 32 160 77x67 61.5/56x51.5/46.5 8.5 11 100 AT125B2Z21 AT125B3Z21 AT125B4Z21
125 32 160 95x70 75x50 11 - 100 AT125B2Z31 AT125B3Z31 AT125B4Z31
150 32 185 77x67 61.5/56x51.5/46.5 8.5 11 100 AT150B2Z21 AT150B3Z21 AT150B4Z21
SWIVEL FIXED TOTAL
& BRAKE
75 25 100 60x60 48/38x48/38 6.3 11 75 AT075P2Z21 AT075P3Z21 AT075P4Z21
100 32 135 77x67 61.5/56x51.5/46.5 8.5 11 100 AT100P2Z21 AT100P3Z21 AT100P4Z21
125 32 160 77x67 61.5/56x51.5/46.5 8.5 11 100 AT125P2Z21 AT125P3Z21 AT125P4Z21
125 32 160 95x70 75x50 11 - 100 AT125P2Z31 AT125P3Z31 AT125P4Z31
150 32 185 77x67 61.5/56x51.5/46.5 8.5 11 100 AT150P2Z21 AT150P3Z21 AT150P4Z21
TOP PLATE CASTORS
Aluminium
Pedal
SWIVEL SWIVEL
& BRAKE
75 25 100 11 75 AT075B5Z21 AT075B6Z21
100 32 135 11 100 AT100B5Z21 AT100B6Z21
125 32 160 11 100 AT125B5Z31 AT125B6Z31
150 32 185 11 100 AT150B5Z21 AT150B6Z21
SWIVEL TOTAL
& BRAKE
75 25 100 11 75 AT075P5Z21 AT075P6Z21
100 32 135 11 100 AT100P5Z21 AT100P6Z21
125 32 160 11 100 AT125P5Z31 AT125P6Z31
150 32 185 11 100 AT150P5Z21 AT150P6Z21
BOLT HOLE CASTORS
Aluminium
Pedal
TWIN WHEEL CASTORS

TheEngineer’sToolKit
Page 186
CA
ST
OR
S
100 - 250mm 135 - 300kg65 Shore A
SERIES KS Soft grey thermoplastic
wheels and castors
Soft grey thermoplastic rubber tyre, bonded to polypropylene centre Suitable for humid environments with medium harsh chemicals
Excellent rolling resistance and quiet running Ideal for trolleys with light duty loads
-20°C to +80°C Ball Bearing
TOP PLATE CASTORS
SWIVEL FIXED SWIVEL &
BRAKE
100 36 125 80x60 9 40 135 KS100B2Z21 KS100B3Z21 KS100B4Z21
125 36 155 80x60 9 40 165 KS125B2Z21 KS125B3Z21 KS125B4Z21
160 40 195 105x80 11 55 200 KS160B2Z21 KS160B3Z21 KS160B4Z21
200 40 235 105x80 11 55 250 KS200B2Z21 KS200B3Z21 KS200B4Z21
250 40 295 105x80 11 65 300 KS250B2Z21 KS250B3Z21 KS250B4Z21
(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (daN) (code)
100 8 40 36 135 KS100B1021
125 10 50 36 165 KS125B1021
160 12 59 40 200 KS160B1021
200 12 59 40 250 KS200B1021
250 12 59 40 300 KS250B1021
WHEELS
BOLT HOLE CASTORS
BOLT HOLE BOLT HOLE & BRAKE
100 36 124 40 13 135 KS100B5Z21 KS100B6Z21
125 36 154 40 13 165 KS125B5Z21 KS125B6Z21
160 40 189 55 13 200 KS160B5Z21 KS160B6Z21
200 40 228 55 13 250 KS200B5Z21 KS200B6Z21
TheEngineer’sToolKit
Page 187
CASTORS
100 - 200mm 90 - 175kg65 Shore A
SERIES KSA/E Soft conductive thermoplastic
wheels and castors
Soft conductive thermoplastic rubber tyre, bonded to polypropylene centre Excellent rolling resistance and quiet running
Ideal for trolleys with light duty loads
-20°C to +80°C Ball Bearing
CASTORS
SWIVEL FIXED SWIVEL &
BRAKE
100 36 125 105x80 80x60 40 90 KSA100B2Z21A KSA100B3Z21A KSA100B4Z21A
100 36 125 105x80 80x60 40 90 KSA100B2Z21E KSA100B3Z21E KSA100B4Z21E
125 36 155 105x80 80x60 40 120 KSA125B2Z21A KSA125B3Z21A KSA125B4Z21A
125 36 155 105x80 80x60 40 120 KSA125B2Z21E KSA125B3Z21E KSA125B4Z21E
160 40 195 135x110 105x80 55 135 KSA160B2Z21A KSA160B3Z21A KSA160B4Z21A
160 40 195 135x110 105x80 55 135 KSA160B2Z21E KSA160B3Z21E KSA160B4Z21E
200 40 235 135x110 105x80 55 175 KSA200B2Z21A KSA200B3Z21A KSA200B4Z21A
200 40 235 135x110 105x80 55 175 KSA200B2Z21E KSA200B3Z21E KSA200B4Z21E
(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (daN) (code)
100 8 40 36 90 KSA100B1021A
100 8 40 36 90 KSA100B1021E
125 10 50 36 120 KSA125B1021A
125 10 50 36 120 KSA125B1021E
160 12 59 40 135 KSA160B1021A
160 12 59 40 135 KSA160B1021E
200 12 59 40 175 KSA200B1021A
200 12 59 40 175 KSA200B1021E
WHEELS
Suitable for humid environments with medium harsh chemicals
TheEngineer’sToolKit
Page 188

 � Strong pressed steel bracket
 �Double ball race swivel head
Wheel Dia.
(mm)
Tread Width
(mm) Bearing Top Plate
(mm)
Bolt Holes
(mm)
Offset
(mm)
Overall
Height (mm)
Load Cap.
(kg) Swivel Swivel Braked Fixed
75 22 RB 75x 60 55x42 32 95 50 LSV075RMB LSV075RMBBR LFV075RMB
100 24 RB 102x84 80x60 34 128 70 LSV100RMB LSV100RMBBR LFV100RMB
125 24 RB 102x84 80x60 34 155 100 LSV125RMB LSV125RMBBR LFV125RMB
160 22 RB 135x110 105x80 48 190 160 LSV160RMB LSV160RMBBR LFV160RMB
200 30 RB 135x110 105x80 58 235 205 LSV200RMB LSV200RMBBR LFV200RMB
Black Rubber Tyre
Wheel Dia.
(mm)
Tread Width
(mm) Bearing Top Plate
(mm)
Bolt Holes
(mm)
Offset
(mm)
Overall
Height (mm)
Load Cap.
(kg) Swivel Swivel
Braked Fixed
50 18 Plain 50x50 36x36 32 72 50 LSV050RP LSV050RPBR N/A
75 25 Plain 75x60 55x42 34 95 50 LSV075RP LSV075RPBR LFV075RP
100 24 RB 102x84 80x60 34 128 70 LSV100RP LSV100RPBR LFV100RP
125 24 RB 102x84 80x60 34 155 100 LSV125RP LSV125RPBR LFV125RP
160 22 Plain 135x110 105x80 48 190 135 LSV160RP LSV160RPBR LFV160RP
200 30 Plain 135x110 105x80 58 235 205 LSV200RP LSV200RPBR LFV200RP
Grey Rubber Tyre
Wheel Dia.
(mm)
Tread Width
(mm) Bearing Top Plate
(mm)
Bolt Holes
(mm)
Offset
(mm)
Overall
Height (mm)
Load Cap.
(kg) Swivel Swivel
Braked Fixed
50 18 Plain 50x50 36x36 32 72 50 LSV050PP LSV050PPBR N/A
75 25 Plain 75x60 55x42 34 95 70 LSV075PP LSV075PPBR LFV075PP
100 35 Plain 102x84 80x60 34 128 125 LSV100PP LSV100PPBR LFV100PP
125 37 Plain 102x84 80x60 34 155 160 LSV125PP LSV125PPBR LFV125PP
160 40 Plain 135x110 105x80 48 190 200 LSV160PP LSV160PPBR LFV160PP
200 40 RB 135x110 105x80 58 235 250 LSV200PP LSV200PPBR LFV200PP
White Polypropylene
All available in the following types
Swivel Brake FixedSwivel
Top plate
Book_Pages_R7.indd   1 20/01/2017   15:55:02
TheEngineer’sToolKit
Page 189
CASTORS
LDV Series
Pressed Steel Castor
 � Load capacities from 50kg up to 250kg
 �Wheel sizes from 50mm to 200mm
 � Strong pressed steel bracket
 �Double ball race swivel head
Wheel Dia. (mm) Tread Width (mm) Bearing Bolt Holes
(mm)
Offset
(mm)
Overall Height
(mm)
Load Cap.
(kg) Swivel Swivel Braked
50 18 Plain 10 23 72 50 LSV050RPBH LSV050RPBHBR
75 21 Plain 10 30 100 70 LSV075RPBH LSV075RPBHBR
100 27 Plain 12 38 135 80 LSV100RPBH LSV100RPBHBR
125 27 Plain 12 38 155 100 LSV125RPBH LSV125RPBHBR
Grey Rubber Tyre
Wheel Dia. (mm) Tread Width (mm) Bearing Bolt Holes
(mm)
Offset
(mm)
Overall Height
(mm)
Load Cap.
(kg) Swivel Swivel Braked
50 20 Plain 10 23 72 50 LSV050PPBH LSV050PPBHBR
75 20 Plain 10 30 100 70 LSV075PPBH LSV075PPBHBR
100 20 Plain 12 38 135 80 LSV100PPBH LSV100PPBHBR
125 35 Plain 12 38 155 125 LSV125PPBH LSV125PPBHBR
White Polypropylene
All available in the following types
Bolt hole
Swivel Swivel Brake

Grey Rubber Tyre
Wheel Dia.
(mm)
Tread Width
(mm) Bearing Top Plate
(mm)
Bolt
Holes
(mm)
Offset
(mm)
Overall
Height (mm)
Load
Cap. (kg) Swivel Swivel Braked Fixed
80 35 RB 105x80 80x60 40 108 70 MSV080GRP1B MSV080GRP1BSWB MFV080GRP1B
100 35 RB 105x80 80x60 40 128 75 MSV100GRP1B MSV100GRP1BSWB MFV100GRP1B
125 37 RB 105x80 80x60 40 155 100 MSV125GRP1B MSV125GRP1BSWB MFV125GRP1B
160 40 RB 135x110 105x80 55 195 135 MSV160GRP1B MSV160GRP1BSWB MFV160GRP1B
200 50 RB 135x110 105x80 55 235 205 MSV200GRP1B MSV200GRP1BSWB MFV200GRP1B
Black Rubber Tyre
Wheel Dia.
(mm)
Tread Width
(mm) Bearing Top Plate
(mm)
Bolt
Holes
(mm)
Offset
(mm)
Overall
Height (mm)
Load
Cap. (kg) Swivel Swivel Braked Fixed
80 35 RB 105x80 80x60 40 108 70 MSV080BRP1B MSV080BRP1BSWB MFV080BRP1B
100 35 RB 105x80 80x60 40 128 75 MSV100BRP1B MSV100BRP1BSWB MFV100BRP1B
125 37 RB 105x80 80x60 40 155 100 MSV125BRP1B MSV125BRP1BSWB MFV125BRP1B
160 40 RB 135x110 105x80 55 195 135 MSV160BRP1B MSV160BRP1BSWB MFV160BRP1B
200 50 RB 135x110 105x80 55 235 205 MSV200BRP1B MSV200BRP1BSWB MFV200BRP1B
White Nylon
Wheel Dia.
(mm)
Tread Width
(mm) Bearing Top Plate
(mm)
Bolt Holes
(mm)
Offset
(mm)
Overall
Height (mm)
Load
Cap. (kg) Swivel Swivel Braked Fixed
80 32 RB 105x80 80x60 40 108 130 MSV080NY1B MSV080NY1BSWB MFV080NY1B
100 36 RB 105x80 80x60 40 128 150 MSV100NY1B MSV100NY1BSWB MFV100NY1B
125 40 RB 105x80 80x60 40 155 200 MSV125NY1B MSV125NY1BSWB MFV125NY1B
160 50 RB 135x110 105x80 55 195 300 MSV160NY1B MSV160NY1BSWB MFV160NY1B
200 50 RB 135x110 105x80 55 235 300 MSV200NY1B MSV200NY1BSWB MFV200NY1B
Red Polyurethane Tyre/Nylon Centre
Wheel Dia.
(mm)
Tread Width
(mm) Bearing Top Plate
(mm)
Bolt
Holes
(mm)
Offset
(mm)
Overall
Height (mm)
Load
Cap. (kg) Swivel Swivel Braked Fixed
80 30 RB 105x80 80x60 40 108 150 MSV080PN1B MSV080PN1BSWB MFV080PN1B
100 32 RB 105x80 80x60 40 128 150 MSV100PN1B MSV100PN1BSWB MFV100PN1B
125 32 RB 105x80 80x60 40 155 200 MSV125PN1B MSV125PN1BSWB MFV125PN1B
160 40 RB 135x110 105x80 55 195 300 MSV160PN1B MSV160PN1BSWB MFV160PN1B
200 50 RB 135x110 105x80 55 235 350 MSV200PN1B MSV200PN1BSWB MFV200PN1B
Blue Rubber Tyre
Wheel Dia.
(mm)
Tread Width
(mm) Bearing Top Plate
(mm)
Bolt
Holes
(mm)
Offset
(mm)
Overall
Height (mm)
Load
Cap. (kg) Swivel Swivel Braked Fixed
80 35 RB 105x80 80x60 40 108 150 MSV080RN1B MSV080RN1BSWB MFV080RN1B
100 36 RB 105x80 80x60 40 128 160 MSV100RN1B MSV100RN1BSWB MFV100RN1B
125 38 RB 105x80 80x60 40 155 200 MSV125RN1B MSV125RN1BSWB MFV125RN1B
160 46 RB 135x110 105x80 55 195 300 MSV160RN1B MSV160RN1BSWB MFV160RN1B
200 46 RB 135x110 105x80 55 235 350 MSV200RN1B MSV200RN1BSWB MFV200RN1B
Swivel Swivel Brake Fixed
All available in the following types
Book_Pages_R7.indd   3 20/01/2017   15:55:11
TheEngineer’sToolKit

Width
(mm)
Bearing Top Plate
(mm)
Bolt Holes
(mm)
Offset
(mm)
Overall
Height
(mm)
Load
Cap.
(kg)
Swivel Swivel Brake Fixed
80 36 RB 100x85 80x60 37 108 120 MSS080RNB MSS080RNBBR MFS080RNB
100 36 RB 100x85 80x60 37 128 150 MSS100RNB MSS100RNBBR MFS100RNB
125 36 RB 115x85 80x60 42 155 150 MSS125RNB MSS125RNBBR MFS125RNB
160 50 RB 140x110 105x80 55 197 300 MSS160RNB MSS160RNBBR MFS160RNB
200 50 RB 140x110 105x80 55 235 300 MSS200RNB MSS200RNBBR MFS200RNB
Wheel Dia.
(mm)
Tread Width
(mm) Bearing Bolt Hole
(mm) Offset (mm) Overall
Height (mm) Load Cap. (kg) Swivel Swivel Brake
100 36 RB 12 37 126 150 MSS100RNBBH MSS100RNBBHBR
125 36 RB 12 42 150 150 MSS125RNBBH MSS125RNBBHBR
160 50 RB 16 55 194 300 MSS160RNBBH MSS160RNBBHBR
200 50 RB 16 55 232 300 MSS200RNBBH MSS200RNBBHBR
Elastic Rubber Tyre/Polyamide Centre
To
p
pl

(mm)
Tread
Width
(mm)
Bearing Top Plate
(mm)
Bolt Holes
(mm)
Offset
(mm)
Total Height
(mm)
Load Cap.
(kg) Swivel Swivel
Braked Fixed
80 30 Plain 100x85 80x60 37 107 150 MSS080NY MSS080NYBR MFS080NY
100 30 Plain 100x85 80x60 37 128 150 MSS100NY MSS100NYBR MFS100NY
125 40 Plain 115x85 80x60 42 155 150 MSS125NY MSS125NYBR MFS125NY
160 40 Plain 140x110 105x80 55 197 300 MSS160NY MSS160NYBR MFS160NY
200 50 Plain 140x110 105x80 55 235 300 MSS200NY MSS200NYBR MFS200NY
White Nylon
Wheel
Dia. (mm)
Tread
Width
(mm)
Bolt
Hole
(mm)
Offset
(mm)
Overall
Height
(mm)
Load Cap.
(kg)  Swivel Swivel Brake  Swivel Swivel Brake
80 30 12 37 105 150 MSS080NYBH MSS080NYBHBR MSS080NYBBH MSS080NYBBHBR
100 30 12 37 126 150 MSS100NYBH MSS100NYBHBR MSS100NYBBH MSS100NYBBHBR
125 40 12 42 150 150 MSS125NYBH MSS125NYBHBR MSS125NYBBH MSS125NYBBHBR
150 40 12 45 178 200 MSS150NYBH MSS150NYBHBR MSS150NYBBH MSS150NYBBHBR
160 40 16 55 194 300 MSS160NYBH MSS160NYBHBR MSS160NYBBH MSS160NYBBHBR
200 50 16 55 232 300 MSS200NYBH MSS200NYBHBR MSS200NYBBH MSS200NYBBHBR
Plain bearing
Wheel bearing Key
Roller bearing
Wheel
Dia.
(mm)
Tread
Width
(mm)
Top
Plate
(mm)
Bolt
Holes
(mm)
Offset
(mm)
Total
Height
(mm)
Load
Cap.
(kg)
Swivel Swivel Brake Fixed Swivel Swivel Brake Fixed
80 30 100x85 80x60 37 107 120 MSS080PN MSS080PNBR MFS080PN MSS080PNB MSS080PNBBR MFS080PNB
100 30 100x85 80x60 37 128 150 MSS100PN MSS100PNBR MFS100PN MSS100PNB MSS100PNBBR MFS100PNB
125 35 115x85 80x60 42 155 150 MSS125PN MSS125PNBR MFS125PN MSS125PNB MSS125PNBBR MFS125PNB
150 40 115x85 80x60 45 181 150 MSS150PN MSS150PNBR MFS150PN MSS150PNB MSS150PNBBR MFS150PNB
200 50 140x110 105x80 55 235 300 MSS200PN MSS200PNBR MFS200PN MSS200PNB MSS200PNBBR MFS200PNB
Wheel
Dia. (mm)
Tread
Width
(mm)w
Bolt Hole
(mm)
Offset
(mm)
Overall
Height
(mm)
Load
Cap (kg) Swivel Swivel Brake Swivel Swivel Brake
80 30 12 37 105 120 MSS080PNBH MSS080PNBHBR MSS080PNBBH MSS080PNBBHBR
100 30 12 37 126 150 MSS100PNBH MSS100PNBHBR MSS100PNBBH MSS100PNBBHBR
125 35 12 42 150 150 MSS125PNBH MSS125PNBHBR MSS125PNBBH MSS125PNBBHBR
150 40 12 45 178 150 MSS150PNBH MSS150PNBHBR MSS150PNBBH MSS150PNBBHBR
200 50 16 55 232 300 MSS200PNBH MSS200PNBHBR MSS200PNBBH MSS200PNBBHBR
Polyurethane Tyre/Nylon Centre
B
ol
t h

 �Double ball race swivel head
 �Double pedal brake
Wheel Dia.
(mm)
Tread Width
(mm) Bearing Top Plate
(mm)
Bolt Holes
(mm)
Offset
(mm)
Overall Height
(mm)
Load Cap.
(kg) Swivel Swivel Braked Fixed
150 50 BJ 135x110 105x80 45 190 400 KSMG150RUB KBMG150RUB KFMG150RUB
200 50 BJ 135x110 105x80 56 240 500 KSMG200RUB KBMG200RUB KFMG200RUB
Rubber Tyre/Cast Iron Centre
Wheel Dia.
(mm)
Tread Width
(mm) Bearing Top Plate
(mm)
Bolt Holes
(mm)
Offset
(mm)
Overall Height
(mm)
Load Cap.
(kg) Swivel Swivel Braked Fixed
100 40 BJ 135x110 105x80 35 143 200 KSMG100EAB KBMG100EAB KFMG100EAB
125 50 BJ 135x110 105x80 39 165 250 KSMG125EAB KBMG125EAB KFMG125EAB
150 50 BJ 135x110 105x80 45 190 300 KSMG150EAB KBMG150EAB KFMG150EAB
160 50 BJ 135x110 105x80 45 195 300 KSMG160EAB KBMG160EAB KFMG160EAB
200 50 BJ 135x110 105x80 56 240 400 KSMG200EAB KBMG200EAB KFMG200EAB
Elastic Rubber Tyre/Aluminium Centre
Wheel Dia.
(mm)
Tread Width
(mm) Bearing Top Plate
(mm)
Bolt Holes
(mm)
Offset
(mm)
Overall Height
(mm)
Load Cap.
(kg) Swivel Swivel Braked Fixed
100 50 RB 135x110 105x80 35 143 300 KSMG100CIB KBMG100CIB KFMG100CIB
125 40 BJ 135x110 105x80 39 165 350 KSMG125CIB KBMG125CIB KFMG125CIB
150 45 BJ 135x110 105x80 45 190 500 KSMG150CIB KBMG150CIB KFMG150CIB
200 45 BJ 135x110 105x80 56 240 600 KSMG200CIB KBMG200CIB KFMG200CIB
Cast Iron
Wheel Dia.
(mm)
Tread Width
(mm) Bearing Top Plate
(mm)
Bolt Holes
(mm)
Offset
(mm)
Overall Height
(mm)
Load Cap.
(kg) Swivel Swivel Braked Fixed
100 40 BJ 135x110 105x80 35 143 300 KSMG100PCB KBMG100PCB KFMG100PCB
125 50 BJ 135x110 105x80 39 165 350 KSMG125PCB KBMG125PCB KFMG125PCB
150 50 BJ 135x110 105x80 45 190 500 KSMG150PCB KBMG150PCB KFMG150PCB
160 50 BJ 135x110 105x80 45 195 500 KSMG160PCB KBMG160PCB KFMG160PCB
200 50 BJ 135x110 105x80 56 240 600 KSMG200PCB KBMG200PCB KFMG200PCB
Polyurethane Tyre/Cast Iron Centre
Wheel Dia.
(mm)
Tread Width
(mm) Bearing Top Plate
(mm)
Bolt Holes
(mm)
Offset
(mm)
Overall Height
(mm)
Load Cap.
(kg) Swivel Swivel Braked Fixed
100 50 BJ 135x110 105x80 35 143 270 KSMG100NYB KBMG100NYB KFMG100NYB
125 45 BJ 135x110 105x80 39 165 350 KSMG125NYB KBMG125NYB KFMG125NYB
150 50 BJ 135x110 105x80 45 190 500 KSMG150NYB KBMG150NYB KFMG150NYB
160 50 BJ 135x110 105x80 45 195 450 KSMG160NYB KBMG160NYB KFMG160NYB
200 50 RB 135x110 105x80 56 240 500 KSMG200NYB KBMG200NYB KFMG200NYB
White Nylon
Wheel Dia.
(mm)
Tread Width
(mm) Bearing Top Plate
(mm)
Bolt Holes
(mm)
Offset
(mm)
Overall Height
(mm)
Load Cap.
(kg) Swivel Swivel Braked Fixed
160 50 BJ 135x110 105x80 45 195 500 KSMG160PAB KBMG160PAB KFMG160PAB
200 50 BJ 135x110 105x80 56 240 600 KSMG200PAB KBMG200PAB KFMG200PAB
Polyurethane Tyre/Aluminium Centre
All available in the following types
Swivel Swivel Brake Fixed
Book_Pages_R7.indd   5 20/01/2017   15:55:26

Wheel Dia.
(mm)
Tread Width
(mm) Bearing Top Plate
(mm)
Bolt
Holes
(mm)
Offset
(mm)
Overall
Height
(mm)
Load
Cap. (kg) Swivel Swivel Brake Fixed
125 50 BJ 149x110 105x80 45 177 400 HKS12520241 HKB12520241 HKF12520241
150 50 BJ 149x110 105x80 49 202 730 HKS15020241 HKB15020241 HKF15020241
200 50 BJ 149x110 105x80 54 252 1000 HKS20020241 HKB20020241 HKF20020241
250 50 BJ 149x110 105x80 70 303 1150 HKS25025241 HKB25025241 HKF25025241
300 50 BJ 149x110 105x80 80 353 1300 HKS30025241 HKB30025241 HKF30025241
Wheel Dia.
(mm)
Tread Width
(mm) Bearing Top Plate
(mm)
Bolt
Holes
(mm)
Offset
(mm)
Overall
Height
(mm)
Load
Cap. (kg) Swivel Swivel Brake Fixed
125 40 BJ 149x110 105x80 45 177 500 HKS12520441 HKB12520441 HKF12520441
150 45 BJ 149x110 105x80 49 202 600 HKS15020441 HKB15020441 HKF15020441
200 45 BJ 149x110 105x80 54 252 1000 HKS20020441 HKB20020441 HKF20020441
250 54 BJ 149x110 105x80 70 303 1150 HKS25025441 HKB25025441 HKF25025441
Wheel Dia.
(mm)
Tread Width
(mm) Bearing Top Plate
(mm)
Bolt
Holes
(mm)
Offset
(mm)
Overall
Height
(mm)
Load
Cap. (kg) Swivel Swivel Brake Fixed
125 45 BJ 149x110 105x80 45 177 300 HKS12520111 HKB12520111 HKF12520111
150 50 BJ 149x110 105x80 49 202 600 HKS15020111 HKB15020111 HKF15020111
200 50 BJ 149x110 105x80 54 252 1000 HKS20020111 HKB20020111 HKF20020111
250 50 BJ 149x110 105x80 70 303 1100 HKS25025111 HKB25025111 HKF25025111
Wheel Dia.
(mm)
Tread Width
(mm) Bearing Top Plate
(mm)
Bolt
Holes
(mm)
Offset
(mm)
Overall
Height
(mm)
Load
Cap. (kg) Swivel Swivel Brake Fixed
150 50 BJ 149x110 105x80 49 202 370 HKS15020341 HKB15020341 HKF15020341
200 50 BJ 149x110 105x80 54 252 535 HKS20020341 HKB20020341 HKF20020341
250 54 BJ 149x110 105x80 70 303 615 HKS25025341 HKB25025341 HKF25025341
300 54 BJ 149x110 105x80 80 353 680 HKS30025341 HKB30025341 HKF30025341
Wheel Dia.
(mm)
Tread Width
(mm) Bearing Top Plate
(mm)
Bolt
Holes
(mm)
Offset
(mm)
Overall
Height
(mm)
Load
Cap. (kg) Swivel Swivel Brake Fixed
125 50 BJ 149x110 105x80 45 177 250 HKS12520341 HKB12520341 HKF12520341
All available in the following types
Swivel Swivel Brake Fixed
Book_Pages_R7.indd   6 20/01/2017   15:55:33
TheEngineer’sToolKit